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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 26 May 2022

P 5 297 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KURO WARRIOR Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/1P. Daly 529671 9/8216

 2 RESTRICTION Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/3C. Brewer 537972 2/1216

 3 DAYANA BALE Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 1M 5/1W. White 499205 12/8210

 4 KALANY BALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 15/14207

 5 MIDNIGHT ZEAL Grade order Grade 5 (FTF)P (FTF)P 1P 5/2R. Tyler 544097 3/2207

 6 COCO BOOMER Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6P 5/1P. Daly 529673 6/5204

 7 LITTLE JEANEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P (FEL)P 5/1A. Pratt 546502 4/3201

 8 TILLY'S VISION Grade order Grade 5 4M 2M 5M 5/1B. Harmey 490085 12/7186

 9 JAVEN BALE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 536532 4/3180

 10 BROADWAY EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/3C. Bilal 525977 4/1165

 11 POWERFUL GAS Grade order Grade 5 7Y 3P 2P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550289 1/0164

 12 PERFECT SKIPPER Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 5P 5/1G. Hore 531919 8/7162

 13 ROB'S ROY Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 2P 5/1R. Hatton 537473 4/3153

 14 BOOMERANG BINDI Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/1G. Bayo 527502 5/4153

 15 MOUNT YORK Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/3C. Micallef 550489 2/1147

 16 EVIE ON GAS Grade order Grade 5 2P 4Y 1Y 5/4S. Pulbrook 550297 1/0140

 17 BLAIR BALE Grade order Grade 5 6M 7P 6P 5/1B. Bebbington 496019 5/4138

 18 EIGHT SAUSAGES Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 7P 5/4M. Clayton 540925 1/0137

 19 SALLY CAN DO 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/4M. Spiteri 532529 1/0135

 20 HOT STREAK 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/1R. Walter 531981 5/3123

 21 KENZIE BALE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 1P 5/4S. Rhodes 539784 1/0110

 22 BLAZING TOKYO Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 3P 5/1T. Rees 538517 4/3110

 23 RILLA VENTURE Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 6P 5/4J. Boersma 540867 1/0108

 24 KNIGHTED FOXY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 2/0108

 25 CHARGING TRACY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 8P 5/2G. Eslick 533354 3/2105

 26 MIDNIGHT STELLA Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6Y 5/4C. Green 539941 1/0100

 27 SLINGSHOT MELODY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 8P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 5/496

 28 BUCKET GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/193

 29 TANSAR BALE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 532330 7/587
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 30 MISS VOLTAGE 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 3P 5/4A. Drapiewski 546728 1/085

 31 MINI MOO Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5P 5/4J. Knibbs 528746 1/085

 32 KINKADE Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 7P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/284

 33 STORM RAZOR Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/081

 34 CAPTAIN CURTIS Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 8Y 5/4P. Withers 533351 1/080

 35 FEDERAL DIAMOND Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 4P 5/4S. Wilkinson 541462 1/078

 36 FAWN TIPSY Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 7P 5/3R. Walter 531423 2/166

 37 HAND BREAK 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/160

 38 CREAM ON FIRST 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/057

 39 KATE'S DREAM Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 8P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/251
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 1 ARIA HERRERA Last start placegetter DAP, 19/05/2022, R3, P 3P M/1R. Brewer 543138 0/0117

 2 SKEDADDLE LUCY Last start placegetter NOW, 23/05/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 2P M/1M. Suttle 548403 0/096

 3 FIERY EYE Last start placegetter DAP, 19/05/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 6P M/1R. Walter 544015 0/079

 4 RENEGADE WARRIOR Last start placegetter DAP, 19/05/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 5P M/1K. Mulrine 543253 0/074

 5 HILLBILLY GIRL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/05/2022, R3, P

RIC, 13/05/2022, R2, P

7P 3P 2P M/1W. Knibbs 540033 0/0108

 6 MORE GRUNT 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 10/02/2022, R1, P

DAP, 03/02/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1C. Briffa 541810 0/0107

 7 RILLA SHADOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 12/05/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1J. Boersma 540866 0/0112

 8 JACK HAWKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 20/04/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 3P M/1G. Hore 543193 0/089

 9 PLEGRIDY BLUES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 16/05/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 3P M/1E. Kitchen 545615 0/086

 10 AWESOME ISLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 08/04/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1W. White 545237 0/072

 11 ERINA LASS First start M/1D. Tesoriero 546725 0/00

 12 WILD LUCK Weighted points score NOW, 17/01/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1N. Bayo 533457 0/050

 13 BUGATTI BREE Weighted points score RIC, 22/05/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 8P M/1J. Gatt 548881 0/048

 14 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score NOW, 16/05/2022, R1, P 6P (FEL)P 8P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/048

 15 POP'S WISH Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R3, P 7P 7P M/1R. Walter 544016 0/035
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 1 UNO HERRERA 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 17/05/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 4C 4/1/1R. Brewer 526585 10/5184

 2 SOUL TO SQUEEZE Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R6, C 4C 6P 4C 4/1/1J. Tweddle 533620 13/6259

 3 ANOTHER BELLA Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 5P 4/1/1V. Spiteri 532528 9/2162

 4 GALLOPING RUN Last start placegetter DAP, 12/05/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2R. Sultana 531725 3/2168

 5 VELOCITY QUEUE Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4R. Goodwin 540281 4/0183

 6 KAYDEN'S CHEETAH Weighted points score NOW, 09/05/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 8P 5/4K. Mulrine 544027 3/0174

 7 TEN HUT Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 2P 5/3W. White 546121 2/1159

 8 NO COMPLAINTS Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 8P 5/3K. Mulrine 534295 2/1153

 9 HOT STREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3R. Walter 531981 5/1123

 10 ZEVON Weighted points score GBN, 28/01/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4R. Sultana 539286 1/0115

 11 STILTON STUNNER Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4D. Carter 530566 1/0108

 12 MARY'S REWARD Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 6Y 5/4M. Spiteri 532533 6/0107

 13 LETHAL LEXUS Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R8, Y 6Y 5Y 1Y 5/4D. Mason 550931 2/092

 14 CREAM ON FIRST 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/057
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 1 GALLOPING RUN Last start placegetter DAP, 12/05/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2R. Sultana 531725 3/2168

 2 VELOCITY QUEUE Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4R. Goodwin 540281 4/0183

 3 KAYDEN'S CHEETAH Weighted points score NOW, 09/05/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 8P 5/4K. Mulrine 544027 3/0174

 4 TEN HUT Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 2P 5/3W. White 546121 2/1159

 5 NO COMPLAINTS Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 8P 5/3K. Mulrine 534295 2/1153

 6 HOT STREAK 2 Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/3R. Walter 531981 5/1123

 7 ZEVON Weighted points score GBN, 28/01/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4R. Sultana 539286 1/0115

 8 STILTON STUNNER Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4D. Carter 530566 1/0108

 9 MARY'S REWARD Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 6Y 5/4M. Spiteri 532533 6/0107

 10 LETHAL LEXUS Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R8, Y 6Y 5Y 1Y 5/4D. Mason 550931 2/092

 11 CREAM ON FIRST 1 Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/057
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 1 SILVER LUCK Last start placegetter DAP, 19/05/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3A. Sheridan 540278 2/1188

 2 FULLY ROASTED Last start placegetter GOS, 17/05/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 8P 5/2C. Bilal 532888 6/2175

 3 FLIGHTY FERNANDO Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 2C 5/4C. Bilal 544534 9/0292

 4 FANTASTIC LUNA Weighted points score MAT, 09/05/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4J. Fletcher 543990 3/0233

 5 PARIS AND ROME Weighted points score WPK, 18/05/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 5C 5/2T. Rees 531306 5/3227

 6 OH FIVE SURPRISE Weighted points score RIC, 22/05/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 4Y 5/4P. Withers 521018 6/065
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 1 NIXON BALE Last start winner DAP, 19/05/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 2P 1/2S. Rhodes 528168 21/18279
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 1 WICKED FURY Last start placegetter DAP, 21/04/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 2P 2/1/1P. Ray 532470 10/6321
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 1 JAGORA BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 23/05/2022, R10, P 2P 3M 3M 3/1/2J. White 499387 15/12304
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 1 MINT CONDITION Dropping in grade DAP, 19/05/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 4/1/2M. Clayton 532359 6/5204

 2 VIANNA BALE Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 537211 7/6204

 3 UNO HERRERA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/05/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 4C 4/1/1R. Brewer 526585 10/4184
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 1 SALLY CAN DO 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 19/05/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4M. Spiteri 532529 1/0135

 2 CHARGING TRACY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R11, P 8P 5P 8P 5/2G. Eslick 533354 3/2105

 3 BUCKET GIRL 2 Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/193

 4 MISS VOLTAGE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/05/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4A. Drapiewski 546728 1/085

 5 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/160
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 1 LIGHT AND LILY Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 1/1J. Tweddle 533622 13/10181
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 1 ZAMBORA TAN Weighted points score WPK, 21/05/2022, R3, C 2C 6M 4C 3/1/1P. Massa 521020 17/13182
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 1 ORSON JAZZY Last start placegetter DAP, 19/05/2022, R1, P 3P 2P M/1W. Sugars 542145 0/0132

 2 SHE'S DEBACLE Last start placegetter NOW, 23/05/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 6P M/1L. Warren 501081 0/076

 3 MORE GRUNT 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 10/02/2022, R1, P

DAP, 03/02/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1C. Briffa 541810 0/0107

 4 TWISTED KISSES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 05/05/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 6P M/1N. Bayo 538401 0/072

 5 MIDDLE ARM First start M/1S. Ngurah 548509 0/00
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